2008 Contract Log

Agency#

Agency Name

IPA Contract Amount

District Attorneys

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
265

Total

First Judicial District Attorney
Second Judicial District Attorney
Third Judicial District Attorney
Fourth Judicial District Attorney
Fifth Judicial District Attorney

Sixth Judicial District Attorney
Seventh Judicial District Attorney
Eighth Judicial District Attorney
Ninth Judicial District Attorney
Tenth Judicial District Attorney
Eleventh Judicial District Attorney, Division |
Twelfth Judicial District Attorney
Thirteenth Judicial District Attorney

Eleventh Judicial District Attorney, Division Il

14

Thursday, March 05, 2009

Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC
Chester W. Mattocks, CPA
Marcus, Fairall, Bristol & Co., LLP
Zlotnick, Laws & Sandoval, PC
Miller & Associates, CPA, PC
Fierro & Fierro, PA

Hinkle & Landers, PC

Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC
Miller & Associates, CPA, PC
Zlotnick, Laws & Sandoval, PC
Hinkle & Landers, PC

Hinkle & Landers, PC

Robert S. Marquez, CPA

Griego Professional Services, LLC
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$9,899.00
$14,123.00
$11,141.00
$10,225.00
$9,838.00
$18,318.38
$11,222.00
$7,900.00
$7,468.00
$10,793.75
$16,031.00
$14,963.00
$6,850.00
$10,675.00



